V-FLO Pumps & Systems
Butterfly Valves
API 609/BS5155
Rubber Lined Body
Center Line Disc
Wafer, Wafer Lug
V-FLO PUMPS & SYSTEMS
®

Centre-Line Butterfly Valves
20
Numbering System:
Ordering Information:
In order to ensure your requirement for usage, please explain in detail in your order:
Valve Type, Specification, Material, Nominal Pressure, Working Pressure, and Temperature Used, Max. Flow Rate, Pressure
Drop, Medium Composition of valve, Actuator Type and standard for connection of the valve with pipes, etc.
For the convenience usage of consumes, our company can provide flange and bolts completed with valves, and will provide
wearing parts according to the requirement of consumes. In selection of product types, consumer can present his requirement
for product material, connection standard and technical data and give clear declaration in your contract.
Our company also can carry out study and development  on new product according to requirement of consumer.
1. Valve Size Code
DN50 (2”) 50 (2)
DN65 (2-1/2”) 65(2-1/2)
…… …
DN600 (24”) 600(24)
2. Valve Type Code
Butterfly Valve D
3. Actuator Code
Handles Omission
Worm Gear 3
Electric Actuator 9
Pneumatic Actuator 6
4. Ends Code
Wafer 7
Wafer, Lug 7L
Flanged, Short Body 4A
Flanged, Long Body 4
 5. Structure
 Center Line Disc
 6. Seat
 Natural Rubber
 Hypalon
 EPDM
 Neoprene
 NBR
 Abraion-Proof Rubber
 Viton
 Heat Resistant EPDM
 7. Pressure Rating
 PN 1.0 MPa
 PN 1.6 MPa
 ANSI Class 125
 ANSI Class 150
Code
1
Code
X1
X2
X3
X4
X5
X6
X7
X8
Code
10
16
125
150
8. Body Material Code
Cast Iron, CI Z
Ductile Iron, DI Q
Aluminum Bronze T
Stainless Steel CF8 P
Stainless Steel CF8M R
Cast Steel, WCB C
9. Disc Material Code
Electric Plating DI B1
Aluminum Bronze B2
Stainless Steel, CF8 B7
Stainless Steel, CF8M B5
1 2 3 4 5 6
Valve Size Valve Type Actuator Ends Structure Seat
— 7 8
Pressure
Rating